Zeta Plus™
    DEL Series
Featuring DELI or DELP Media
Zeta Plus™ DEL Series is a family of depth filter media which incorporates
lipid-specific adsorbents for selective removal of lipids, surfactants and biological
hydrophobes from human blood plasma, serum-based products, recombinant proteins and
other biological fluids. Two different DEL media types provide a range of lipid removal
capacity and functionality: DELI and DELP.

0 5 10 15 20 25 30
Featuring DELI or DELP Media
Zeta Plus™ DEL Series Cartridge Ordering Guide
8" Cartridges
Catalog Number Gasket Delipid Formulation
45109 (8" 8-cell)
11 - Nitrile
13 - Fluorocarbon
14 - EPR
22 - Silicone
DELI
DELP
45167
(8" 7-cell, O-ring plug-in)
01 - Nitrile
02 - EPR
03 - Fluorocarbon
04 - Silicone
Z8FA2NP (2-cell plug-in) A - Silicone
B - Fluorocarbon
C - EPR
D - Nitrile
Z8FA4NP (4-cell plug-in)
 Your Local 3M Purifi cation Distributor:
3M is a trademark of 3M Company.
Zeta Plus is a trademark of 3M Company used under license.
All other trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
© 2011 3M Company. All rights reserved.
70-0201-8854-9
REV 0411pb
16" Diameter Cartridges
Catalog Number Gasket Delipid Formulation
Z16P (16" 14-cell)
A - Silicone
B - Fluorocarbon
C - EPR
D - Nitrile
DELI
DELP
BC Capsules
Catalog Number Delipid Formulation
BC0025L (Luer)
DELI
DELP
BC0025S (Sanitary)
BC1000A (single pack)
BC1000B (3 pack)
BC2000A (single pack)
BC2000B (3 pack)
12" Diameter Cartridges
Catalog Number Geometric
Variation Gasket Delipid
Formulation
45805 (12" 9-cell)
45211 (12" 15-cell)
Netted Cartridges
01 - Standard
  polypropylene
A - Silicone
B - Fluorocarbon
C - EPR
D - Nitrile
DELI
DELP
45245 (12" 16-cell)
01 - Standard
  polypropylene
A - Silicone
B - Fluorocarbon
C - EPR
D - Nitrile
DELP
Important Notice: The information described in this literature is accurate to the best of our knowledge. A variety of factors, however, can affect the performance of the Product(s) in a particular application,